
S.NO
NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING

PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Vipul Kumar 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2015 02.01.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Brechial plexus Injuries 

2 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2015 03.01.2020 Friday  8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Chronic Osteomylitis 

3 Dr. Gaurav Jain Assoc. Prof 2015 09.01.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Lumber Spondylosis, PIVD

4 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2015 10.01.2020 Friday  8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Trochanteric fracture 

5
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Vipul Kumar 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2015 16.01.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Melignant Tumors 

6 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2015 17.01.2020 Friday  8:00 am to 9:00 am - - T. B. Spine 

7 Dr. Gaurav Jain Assoc. Prof 2015 23.01.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Posterior dislocation of hip 

8 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2015 24.01.2020 Friday  8:00 am to 9:00 am - - T. B. Hip 

9
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Vipul Kumar 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2015 30.01.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Injuries around shoulder

10 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2015 31.01.2020 Friday  8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Injuries around elbow 
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